
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22-08-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Cultura
¿Qué provoca los disturbios y cómo responder?

14
708,3
$ 1.573.242

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22-08-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Cultura
¿Qué provoca los disturbios y cómo responder?

15
566,6
$ 1.258.353

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


